
VVAL 

Girls Soccer Schedule 

2023-24 

 

Tuesday, November 28 

Justin Siena @ Casa Grande 

Petaluma @ Napa 

American Canyon @ Sonoma Valley 

Vintage-Bye 

 

Thursday, November 30 

Casa Grande @ American Canyon 

Napa @ Justin Siena 

Petaluma @ Vintage 

Sonoma Valley-Bye 

 

Tuesday, December 5 

Casa Grande @ Petaluma 

Sonoma Valley @ Vintage 

Napa @ American Canyon 

Justin Siena-Bye 

 

Thursday, December 7 

American Canyon at Petaluma 

Justin Siena @ Sonoma Valley 

Vintage @ Napa 

Casa Grande-Bye 

 

Tuesday, January 9 

Petaluma @ Justin Siena 

Vintage @ American Canyon 

Sonoma Valley @ Casa Grande 

Napa-Bye 

 

Thursday, January 11 

American Canyon @ Justin Siena 

Napa @ Sonoma Valley 

Casa Grande @ Vintage 

Petaluma-Bye 

 

Tuesday, January 16 

Napa @ Casa Grande 

Sonoma Valley @ Petaluma 

Justin Siena @ Vintage 

American Canyon-Bye 

Thursday, January 18 

Casa Grande @ Justin Siena 

Napa @ Petaluma 

Sonoma Valley @ American Canyon 

Vintage-Bye 

 

Tuesday, January 23 

American Canyon @ Casa Grande 

Justin Siena @ Napa 

Vintage @ Petaluma 

Sonoma Valley-Bye 

 

Thursday, January 25 

Petaluma @ Casa Grande 

Vintage @ Sonoma Valley 

American Canyon @ Napa 

Justin Siena-Bye 

 

Tuesday, January 30 

Petaluma @ American Canyon 

Sonoma Valley @ Justin Siena 

Napa @ Vintage 

Casa Grande-Bye 

 

Thursday, February 1 

Justin Siena @ Petaluma 

American Canyon @ Vintage 

Casa Grande @ Sonoma Valley 

Napa-Bye 

 

Tuesday, February 6 

Justin Siena @ American Canyon 

Sonoma Valley @ Napa 

Vintage @ Casa Grande 

Petaluma-Bye 

 

Thursday, February 8 

Casa Grande @ Napa 

Petaluma @ Sonoma Valley 

Vintage @ Justin Siena 

American Canyon-Bye 

 

First Day of Practice:  October 30   

At-Large Seeding Meeting: February 11 

NCS Games:   February 13-24 

Last Date of League Competition: February 10  

NCS Applications Due:  February 10   

Deadline to determine qualifiers: February 10 

Norcals:    Feb. 27, 29, March 2      

       
                5/23/23 SD 


